2023

SOFT DRINKS - BOTTLE
KIDS DRINK

COFFEE - LARGE

HOT CHOCOLATE
POPCORN

NACHO WITH PEPPERS
LOADED NACHO W/ CHILI AND PEPPERS
HOT DOG - PLAIN

HOT DOG - CHILI CHEESE
HAMBURGERS

GUMBO

EXTRA CHEESE & PEPPERS
NAAV WEEKEND SPECIAL
SAUSAGE PO-BOY

CHIPS
FRITO PIE

FRITO PIE CHILI/CHEESE
PULL PORK

Price

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$1.00
$10.00
$7.00

$1.00
$3.00

$4.00
$7.00



