<u>2023</u>

	Price
SOFT DRINKS - BOTTLE	\$3.00
KIDS DRINK	\$2.00
COFFEE - LARGE	\$3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.00
POPCORN	\$3.00
NACHO WITH PEPPERS	\$5.00
LOADED NACHO W/ CHILI AND PEPPERS	\$6.00
HOT DOG - PLAIN	\$4.00
HOT DOG - CHILI CHEESE	\$5.00
HAMBURGERS	\$6.00
GUMBO	\$8.00
EXTRA CHEESE & PEPPERS	\$1.00
NAAV WEEKEND SPECIAL	\$10.00
SAUSAGE PO-BOY	\$7.00
CHIPS	\$1.00
FRITO PIE	\$3.00
FRITO PIE CHILI/CHEESE	\$4.00
PULL PORK	\$7.00